

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0012-17 Version: 1 Name: Bid #160-2016 Traffic Signal and Control equip

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 1/5/2017 In control: Urban County Council

On agenda: 1/31/2017 Final action: 1/31/2017

Enactment date: 1/31/2017 Enactment #: R-016-2017

Title: A Resolution accepting the bids of Precision Traffic & Safety Systems; Traffic Parts, Inc.; General

Traffic Equipment Corp.; Iron Armour, LLC; Gridsmart Technologies, Inc.; Traffic Control Products; Baldwin & Sours, Inc.; and Path Master, Inc., establishing price contracts for Traffic Signal and Control

Equipment, for the Div. of Traffic Engineering. (8 Bids, Low) [Neal]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid 160-2016 Tabulation by Supplier Spreadsheet.pdf, 2. Precision Traffic and Safety Systems Bid

160-2016 Online Submittal.pdf, 3. Traffic Control Products Bid 160-2016 Online Submittal.pdf, 4. Traffic Parts Inc Bid 160-2016 Manual Submittal.pdf, 5. General Traffic Equipment Corp Bid 160-2016

Manual Submittal.pdf, 6. Iron Armour Bid 160-2016 Online Submittal.pdf, 7. GRIDSMART

Technologies Bid 160-2016 Manual Submittal.pdf, 8. Path Master Bid 160-2016 Online Submittal.pdf,

9. Baldwin & Sours Bid 160-2016 Online Submittal.pdf, 10. Certificate of Liability - Baldwin & Sours.pdf, 11. Certificate of Liability - Traffic Parts.pdf, 12. Certificate of Liability - General Traffic Equipment.pdf, 13. Certificate of Liability - Iron Armour.pdf, 14. Certificate of Liability - Traffic Control Products.pdf, 15. Certificate of Liability - GridSmart Technologies.pdf, 16. Certificate of Liability - Path

Master.pdf, 17. Certificate of Liability - Precision Traffic & Safety.pdf, 18. 00559666.pdf, 19.

RESOLUTION - 016-2017.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/31/2017	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
1/19/2017	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	